NATIONELL HELMATCH

Nat Helmatch 1/19

Foreningstavling Grimsta 11 april 2019

VAPENGRUPP C

Klass M

okwnE

Liselott Sdmark
Arne Betzén
Thomas Baverlid
Michaela Hagbom
Mattias Thunstedt
Maud Rylander

Klass 2

oOgkwhE

Goran Palm

David Nilsson
Cecilia Jidkvist
Johannes Holmberg
Gabriel Rhawi

Brian Thorne

Klass Vet

1.
2.
3.

Lars Deckner
Andrzej Molin
Pete Fielder

187 191 163
184 176 163
182 181 149
169 176 108
179 173 92
171179 91

169 170 125
180 134 133
173 162 102
165 143 96
154 172 64
152 159 62

149 149 100
130 162 93
122 97 78
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512
453
444
441

464
447
437
404
390
373

398
385
297



